Position

Principal Il
Coach, Literacy
Vice Principal |

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Spec Assgn
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Plant Coordinator |
Teacher, Elementary

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary

Total Wages

$95,364
$92,167
$78,373
$75,106
$73,888
$73,671
$73,204
$72,646
$72,145
$71,472
$71,342
$71,334
$70,735
$69,320
$68,115
$67,879
$67,019
$66,678
$64,163
$60,194
$58,749
$57,917
$57,649
$57,420
$52,951
$42,337
$41,540
$35,375
$33,689
$33,636

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,614
$21,300
$20,415
$19,924
$19,913
$20,074
$19,977
$19,811
$19,905
$19,871
$19,823
$19,794
$19,773
$19,714
$19,565
$19,612
$19,514
$19,378
$19,219
$18,790
$18,791
$15,565
$18,769
$18,612
$18,191
$11,314
$17,679
$18,008

$8,105
$17,823



Custodian

Manager, School Office |
Teacher, Elementary

Liaison, Home/School Spanish
Technician, Food Services Il
, Child Development
Principal Il

, Mild/Moderate

Assistant, School Office
Liaison, Home/School Hmong
, Mild/Moderate

, Child Development
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Teacher, Elementary
Technician, Food Services |

, Mild/Moderate

, Bilingual Lao

, Child Development

, Instructional Assistant

, Mild/Moderate

, Child Development
Supervisor, Child Dvlpmt Ctr

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary

$32,963
$29,238
$28,898
$21,425
$19,158
$18,474
$16,562
$15,317
$14,592
$14,479
$14,261
$13,858
$13,542
$13,039
$12,478
$11,598
$11,248
$10,913

$9,322

$9,084

$8,874

$1,444

$17,417
$17,346
$8,215
$16,352
$15,957
$1,678
$4,380
$15,561
$15,688
$1,655
$15,416
$377
$15,496
$5,365
$15,063
$304
$980
$286
$769
$238
$231
$0



