Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$95,364	\$21,614
Coach, Literacy		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$92,167	\$21,300
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$78,373	\$20,415
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$75,106	\$19,924
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$73,888	\$19,913
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$73,671	\$20,074
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$73,204	\$19,977
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$72,646	\$19,811
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$72,145	\$19,905
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$71,472	\$19,871
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$71,342	\$19,823
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$71,334	\$19,794
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$70,735	\$19,773
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$69,320	\$19,714
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$68,115	\$19,565
Teacher, Spec Assgn		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$67,879	\$19,612
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$67,019	\$19,514
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$66,678	\$19,378
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$64,163	\$19,219
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$60,194	\$18,790
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$58,749	\$18,791
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$57,917	\$15,565
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$57,649	\$18,769
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$57,420	\$18,612
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$52,951	\$18,191
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$42,337	\$11,314
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$41,540	\$17,679
Plant Coordinator I		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$35,375	\$18,008
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$33,689	\$8,105
Custodian		Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$33,636	\$17,823

Custodian	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$32,963	\$17,417
Manager, School Office I	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$29,238	\$17,346
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$28,898	\$8,215
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$21,425	\$16,352
Technician, Food Services II	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$19,158	\$15,957
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$18,474	\$1,678
Principal II	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$16,562	\$4,380
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$15,317	\$15,561
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$14,592	\$15,688
Liaison, Home/School Hmong	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$14,479	\$1,655
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$14,261	\$15,416
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$13,858	\$377
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$13,542	\$15,496
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$13,039	\$5,365
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$12,478	\$15,063
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$11,598	\$304
, Bilingual Lao	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$11,248	\$980
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$10,913	\$286
, Instructional Assistant	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$9,322	\$769
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$9,084	\$238
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$8,874	\$231
Supervisor, Child Dvlpmt Ctr	Fresno Unified	King Elementary	\$1,444	\$0